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Drug Resistant 
TB Workshop

Join us for an enriching, workshop designed to strengthen
your core skills and clinical practices of DR-TB.

Workshop Highlights:
Next Generation Diagnostics
Latest DR-TB treatment guidelines
Case based discussions
Private Practitioners and NTEP
Collaborations

9819996688

Thursday
12th Feb 2026

Time
09.00 AM - 04.00 PM

ICU Conference Hall

CONTACT US

Register at
www.nitrdnicon.com

nitrdnicon2026@gmail.com

Chief Coordinator:- Dr. Neeta Singla
         Coordinators:- Dr. Prabhpreet Sethi
                                     Dr. Kanishk Sinha



Time Theme Speaker

9:00 –09:30 AM Registration and Inauguration

9:30 – 10:00 AM
PMDT in India from detection to case where do we
stand?

Dr. Sanjay Mattoo(CTD)

10:00 - 10:30 AM
Getting the diagnosis right: Current algorithms
for detecting DR-TB

Dr. Ritu Singhal

10:30- 11:00 AM Next Gen Diagnosis; Speed needs accuracy Dr. Sarabjit S. Chadha

Tea break - 11:00- 11:30 AM

11:30– 12:15 PM
Shortening the duration, Boost the cure: Current
DR-TB regimen

Dr. Rupak Singla

12:15 -12:45 PM
Navigating ADRs- Keeping DR-TB treatments safe
and strong

Dr. Sanjay Rajpal

12:45 -1:15 PM Pediatric DRTB- Small patients , Big Challenges Dr. Sangeeta Sharma

Lunch Break - 1:15 – 2:15 PM

2:15– 02:45 PM When the TB/DR-TB does needs the scalpel? Dr. R. K. Dewan

02:45 - 3:15 PM
One size does not fit all : Managing special
situations in DR-TB

Dr. Prabhpreet Sethi

3:15 – 4:00PM
Panel Discussion: Partnership for TB elimination;
The role of partners in NTEP 
Moderator:  Dr. Neeta Singla, Dr. Kanishk Sinha

Dr. Nilesh Saini
Dr. B.K. Vashisht
Dr. K.K. Chopra
Dr. Tanmaya Talukdar
Dr. Pratibha Gogia

Tea and Coffee

National Institute of Tuberculosis and Respiratory Diseases, New Delhi
NICON 2026- DR-TB WORKSHOP

12th Feb 2026
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Registration fee is non-refundable.

Registration fee includes Conference kit, access to sessions, lunches, tea/snacks

Delegate KIT for Spot Registrations is not guaranteed and will be provided only if available.

**Residents are required to produce a valid identity card/certificate from their

supervisor/institution.

The above rates are inclusive of applicable GST.

Terms and Conditions:

Workshop
DETA ILS

Delegate

PG Students **

Delegate + Workshop

PG Student + Workshop **

Workshop Only

Accompanying Person

INR 9440

INR 5900

INR 10620

INR 7080

INR 1180

INR 7080

INR 11800

INR 8260

INR 13570

INR 10030

INR 1770

INR 7080

INR 14160

INR 10620

INR 16520

INR 12980

INR 2360

INR 7080

Category Early Bird 
till Nov 2025 

Regular 
till 31 Jan 2026 

On Spot 
12-15 Feb 2026 

Registration Fees


